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Jahrgang 2007-2008
1 a Frauenfelder Niklas (2007) 10.00

+ Widmer Lion (2007) 10.00

 
1 b Gmür Max (2007) 10.00

+ Anliker Ramon (2007) 10.00

 
1 c Kramer Noah (2007) 10.00

+ Wey Colin (2007) 10.00

1 d Weber Noah (2007) 10.00
+ Binggeli Robin (2007) 10.00

1 Rüegg Ives (2007) 9.75
+ Krebser Silvan (2007) 9.75

2 a Eicher Fabio (2008) 8.75
- Thommen Mike (2007) 8.75

2 b Heusser Elias (2007) 8.75
- Weber Noah (2007) 8.75

2 c Thommen Mike (2007) 8.75
- Eicher Fabio (2008) 8.75

3 a Anliker Ramon (2007) 8.50
o Gmür Max (2007) 8.50

3 b Binggeli Robin (2007) 8.50
o Weber Noah (2007) 8.50

3 c Krebser Silvan (2007) 8.50
o Rüegg Ives (2007) 8.50

3 d Wey Colin (2007) 8.50
o Kramer Noah (2007) 8.50

3 e Widmer Lion (2007) 8.50
o Frauenfelder Niklas (2007) 8.50

Jahrgang 2005-2006
1 a Bucher Joel (2005) 10.00

+ Weidmann Janic (2005) 10.00

 
1 b Meyer Marwin (2005) 10.00

+ Schefer Sandro (2006) 10.00

 
1 c Weibel Patrick (2006) 10.00

+ Iten Pascal (2006) 10.00

1 d Widmer Fadri (2005) 10.00
+ Wild Marco (2005) 10.00

1 a Bürge Gian (2005) 9.75
+ Binggeli Yannick (2005) 9.75

1 b Fofanah Ryan (2005) 9.75
+ Sorg Joshua (2005) 9.75

1 c Kern Jan (2005) 9.75
+ Bäumler Thomas (2005) 9.75

2 a Bossert Luc (2006) 9.00
- Glarner Andrin (2006) 9.00

2 b Bucher Andrin (2006) 9.00
- Müller Elia (2006) 9.00

2 c Glarner Andrin (2006) 9.00
- Bossert Luc (2006) 9.00

2 d Müller Elia (2006) 9.00
- Bucher Andrin (2006) 9.00

3 a Anliker Nino (2005) 8.75
- Gerber Marco (2005) 8.75

3 b Gerber Marco (2005) 8.75
- Graf Dominik (2005) 8.75

3 c Graf Dominik (2005) 8.75
- Gerber Marco (2005) 8.75

4 a Bäumler Thomas (2005) 8.50
o Kern Jan (2005) 8.50

4 b Binggeli Yannick (2005) 8.50
o Bürge Gian (2005) 8.50

4 c Iten Pascal (2006) 8.50
o Weibel Patrick (2006) 8.50

4 d Schefer Sandro (2006) 8.50
o Meyer Marwin (2005) 8.50

4 e Sorg Joshua (2005) 8.50
o Fofanah Ryan (2005) 8.50

4 f Weidmann Janic (2005) 8.50
o Bucher Joel (2005) 8.50

4 g Wild Marco (2005) 8.50
o Widmer Fadri (2005) 8.50

Jahrgang 2003-2004
1 a Ackermann Marco (2003) 10.00

+ Müller Matthias (2003) 10.00

 
1 b Bachmann Oliver (2004) 10.00

+ Neumeister Siro (2004) 10.00

 
1 c Bretscher Remo (2004) 10.00

+ Zihlmann Noah (2004) 10.00

1 d Bucher Roman (2003) 10.00
+ Kaufmann Rico (2003) 10.00

1 e Bütler Roman (2004) 10.00
+ Widmer Simon (2004) 10.00

1 f Burkhalter Thomas (2003) 10.00
+ Frei Felix (2003) 10.00

1 g Fuster Arjuna (2003) 10.00
+ Schild Lars (2003) 10.00

1 h Graf Nicola (2003) 10.00
+ Anliker Andri (2003) 10.00

1 i Kernen Noah (2003) 10.00
+ Guthauser Cyrill (2003) 10.00

1 j Schild Cornel (2004) 10.00
+ Korrodi Janik (2004) 10.00

1 k Vollenweider Loïc (2004) 10.00
+ Schefer Yven (2004) 10.00

1 a Kühne Cyrill (2004) 9.75
+ Bachmann Janos (2004) 9.75

1 b Meier Jan (2004) 9.75
+ Zihlmann Noah (2004) 9.75

1 c Ochsner Julian (2003) 9.75
+ Rüegg Ueli (2003) 9.75

1 d Weber Manuel (2003) 9.75
+ Kern Sven (2003) 9.75

1 e Zellweger Jonas (2003) 9.75
+ Gut Fabian (2003) 9.75

2 a Anliker Andri (2003) 8.50
o Graf Nicola (2003) 8.50

2 b Bachmann Janos (2004) 8.50
o Kühne Cyrill (2004) 8.50

2 c Frei Felix (2003) 8.50
o Burkhalter Thomas (2003) 8.50

2 d Gut Fabian (2003) 8.50
o Zellweger Jonas (2003) 8.50

2 e Guthauser Cyrill (2003) 8.50
o Kernen Noah (2003) 8.50

2 f Kaufmann Rico (2003) 8.50
o Bucher Roman (2003) 8.50

2 g Kern Sven (2003) 8.50
o Weber Manuel (2003) 8.50

2 h Korrodi Janik (2004) 8.50
o Schild Cornel (2004) 8.50

2 i Müller Matthias (2003) 8.50
o Ackermann Marco (2003) 8.50

2 j Neumeister Siro (2004) 8.50
o Bachmann Oliver (2004) 8.50

2 k Rüegg Ueli (2003) 8.50
o Ochsner Julian (2003) 8.50

2 l Schefer Yven (2004) 8.50
o Vollenweider Loïc (2004) 8.50

2 m Schild Lars (2003) 8.50
o Fuster Arjuna (2003) 8.50

2 n Widmer Simon (2004) 8.50
o Bütler Roman (2004) 8.50
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2 o Zihlmann Noah (2004) 8.50
o Bretscher Remo (2004) 8.50

Jahrgang 2001-2002
1 a Hänni Marc (2001) 10.00

+ Steiner Dominik (2002) 10.00

 
1 b Käppeli Remo (2001) 10.00

+ Porret Louis (2002) 10.00

 
1 c Nock Benjamin (2001) 10.00

+ Streich Yannick (2002) 10.00

1 a Fehr Dario (2001) 9.75
+ Streckeisen Beat (2001) 9.75

1 b Frauenfelder Florian (2001) 9.75
+ Vontobel Florian (2001) 9.75

1 c Galli Cedric (2001) 9.75
+ Spangaro Luciano (2001) 9.75

1 d Hürlimann Xeno (2001) 9.75
+ Schmidlin Tobias (2001) 9.75

1 e Knecht Remo (2002) 9.75
+ Ziegler Andreas (2002) 9.75

1 f Rüegg Ivo (2002) 9.75
+ Thoma Ueli (2002) 9.75

1 g Steiner Lukas (2002) 9.75
+ Bossert Alain (2001) 9.75

2 a Amstutz Janic (2002) 8.75
- Schönenberger Leo (2002) 8.75

2 b Glättli Tobias (2002) 8.75
- Thoma Ueli (2002) 8.75

2 c Schönenberger Leo (2002) 8.75
- Amstutz Janic (2002) 8.75

2 d Thoma Ueli (2002) 8.75
- Glättli Tobias (2002) 8.75

3 a Bossert Alain (2001) 8.50
o Steiner Lukas (2002) 8.50

3 b Porret Louis (2002) 8.50
o Käppeli Remo (2001) 8.50

3 c Schmidlin Tobias (2001) 8.50
o Hürlimann Xeno (2001) 8.50

3 d Spangaro Luciano (2001) 8.50
o Galli Cedric (2001) 8.50

3 e Steiner Dominik (2002) 8.50
o Hänni Marc (2001) 8.50

3 f Streckeisen Beat (2001) 8.50
o Fehr Dario (2001) 8.50

3 g Streich Yannick (2002) 8.50
o Nock Benjamin (2001) 8.50

3 h Vontobel Florian (2001) 8.50
o Frauenfelder Florian (2001) 8.50

3 i Ziegler Andreas (2002) 8.50
o Knecht Remo (2002) 8.50


